
 YEAR-AT-A-GLANCE
	z Opening Retreat 

Hotel Versailles 
Versailles, Ohio 
Thurs, Sept. 25 – Fri, Sept. 26, 2025

	{ Conscious Leadership Workshop: 
Explore Conscious Leadership  
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio  
Friday, October 17, 2025 
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

	{ Explore Conscious  
Leadership Peer Group  
Virtual  
Friday, November 14, 2025 
(Group A) 	   8:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
(Group B) 	 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

	{ Cohort Session 
Location: TBD 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

	{ Accountability Partner Session 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio or a location  
of your choosing 
Friday, December 12, 2025 
8:00 AM – 12:00 PM

	{ Conscious Leadership Workshop: 
Leading Powerful Conversations 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio 
Friday, January 16, 2026 
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

	{ Leading Powerful Conversations  
Peer Group 
Virtual 
Friday, February 13, 2026 
(Group A) 	 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
(Group B) 	 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

	{ Cohort Session 
Location: TBD 
Friday, February 20, 2026 
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

	{ Accountability Partner Session 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio or location of  
your choosing 
Friday, March 20, 2026 
8:00 AM – 12:00 PM

	{ Conscious Leadership Workshop:  
Understanding Your Influence on Culture 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio 
Friday, April 17, 2026 
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

	{ Understanding Your Influence on 
Culture Peer Group 
Virtual 
Friday, May 15, 2026 
(Group A) 	 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
(Group B) 	 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

	{ Cohort Session 
Location: TBD 
Friday, May 22, 2026 
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

	z Closing Retreat 
Cox Arboretum 
Friday, June 26, 2026 
8:30 AM – 6:00 PM 
 

Sponsored By

2025 - 2026 VIEW OF THE EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

Questions? Contact Stephanie Keinath, Executive Vice President at skeinath@dacc.org
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